damununa  Umsa

MwupoHoB [embsaH
TMnbmaHOE 3apuHa
PomaHoB PopgwuoH
dununnos borpgaH
Mywapano 9nbBMHa

OtyectBo [on

Masnosuy m
MnbHa30BH X
Cepreesny m
Uropesny m
Mnbpapost X

Bunkos AnekcaHgp leHncosut m

[JobpbiHWH MaBen
Kanpanoe [neb6
Mcnamrapa Kamnnb
3ananetran AMuHa
MBaHoBa Amenua
MaHaes ApTtem
Maxomos boraaH
AHppoHoB MaTBem
Nwmyxamn bynat
Macnakos neb
XycanHoB Amup
FaliHYyNAWH JHXKe
MuwanbHu AmuTpnit
LWarixytomt Canasat
Wapadyta 3apuHa
NMoHomape CBeTnaHa
Ypmanueet Py3una
LLarntoBa Camwupa

OneroBny m
lOpbeBuy m
PeHaToBUY M
Mnbmunposi x
MpeKoBHa X
AnekcaHap m
Hvkonaesy m
AnekcaHap m
MnbHaposy m
AnecaHgpcm
AlinapoBut m
Al[apOBH: X
Anekceesu m
PycnaHosn m
PamunnesH:
Bayecnaso x
PaducoBHz Xk
MNbrusosH x

YyacTHUK ¢ Knacc
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33
33
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28
32
30
18
62
34
52
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46
44
50
38
30
56
38
48
49
32

Makc. 6ans
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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100
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100
100
100



CraTyc Mpusep M: Yuuteno

YUYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YUYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YUYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YUYaCTHUK
nobeautens
YUYaCTHUK
npusep
npusep
npusep
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
nobeautens
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
nobegutens
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK

PaxmaTtynnuHa A..
PaxmaTtynnuHa A..
PaxmaTtynnuHa A..
PaxmaTtynnuHa A..
PaxmaTtynnuHa A..
PaxmaTtynnuHa A..
PaxmatynnuHa A..
PaxmaTtynnuHa A..
PaxmatynnuHa A..
lanaHuesa J1.0.
lFanaHuesa /1.0.
lanaHuesa J1.0.
lFanaHuesa /1.0.
BanTtbiwesa N.A.
Bantbiwesa N.A.
BanTtbiwesa N.A.
Bantbiwesa N.A.
Bantbiwesa U.A.
Bantbiwesa N.A.
BanTtbiwesa N.A.
Bantbiwesa N.A.
BanTtbiwesa N.A.
Bantbiwesa N.A.
BanTtbiwesa N.A.



